Date Paid

304/04/2023
525/04/2023
25/04/2023
528/04/2023
331/05/2023
31/05/2023
308/06/2023
08/06/2023
323/06/2023
=05/07/2023
311/07/2023
11/07/2023
11/07/2023
=08/08/2023
08/08/2023
=25/09/2023

Minute No
H46.23(2)
H46.23(2)

B46.23(2)
B70.23(2)

E70.23(2)
=H(blank)

=84.23(2)
£84.23(2)

B84.23(2)

H(blank)

North Mundham Parish Council Transparency Data year end 31 March 2024
Payment over £500 or totalling £500 in year

Supplier

BHSLCC Enterprises Ltd
HS Gingell

8 Groundwork UK
BEWSALC Ltd
EHMulberry & Co

HS Gingell

BMulberry & Co

BENorth Mundham Playing Field
HSLCC Enterprises Ltd
EMulberry & Co

HS Gingell
EMulberry & Co

ENorth Mundham Playing Field

Details

HTraining - Clerk

HBus Shelter Cleaning
HReturn Unspent Grant
ENALC/WSALC Subs
Haudit fees

Btraininng - AM & FN
HBus Shelter Cleaning
HTraining - DM

Hground rent

HPlanning Summit - Clerk
=EPlanning Course - DM

B Roles & Responsiblities - AP
—Policies & Powers -AP
HBus Shelter Cleaning
Htraining - JS

Hground rent

Payment
144
96.76

496.4
144
192

99.66

54
125
72
60
54
54

99.66
108
125

Eirst quarter.

Second Quarter


Second Quarter




